
 
 

Obstetrics and Gynaecology Medical Secretary’s Contact Information – April 2019 

 

Secretary 

 

 

Consultant 

 

Extn 

 

Email Address 

 

Amy Stanton 

 

 

Mr Rami Atalla &  

Miss Gayatri Ranjan 

 

6172 

 

amy.stanton4@nhs.net 

 

Anne-Marie 

Depaula 

 

Urogynaecology Nurse Led 

Appointments 

 

8478 

 

a.depaula1@nhs.net 

 

Charlotte Wilson 

 

Mr Alasdair Drake,  

Miss Ghadah Ahson & Dawn 

Atkinson Nurse 

 

6176 

 

charlotte.wilson@nhs.net 

 

Gillian Bailey 

 

Mr Robert Sattin & 

Miss Jasmine Leonce 

 

5109 

 

gillian.bailey@nhs.net 

 

Jasmin Chahal 

 

Mr Douglas Salvesen, 

Mr Imani Kondo & 

Ms McNamee 

 

 

4102 

 

jasmin.chahal@nhs.net 

 

Kelly Hazell 

 

Miss Sangeeta Sawant, 

Mr Ezzat Hemaya & 

Miss Vernika Sharma 

 

6173 

 

kellyhazell@nhs.net 

 

Molly Mahoney 

 

Mr CP Lim, 

Miss Mona Modi & 

Mrs Sunitha Puthucode-Easwaran 

 

5508 

 

molly.mahoney@nhs.net 

 

Pauline Nodwell 

 

Miss Shachi Mudgal, 

Miss Rabia Zill-E-Huma & 

Locum Consultant (Obstetrics) 

 

6175 

 

pauline.nodwell@nhs.net 

 

Tracey Hutchinson 

 

Miss Radhika Padmagirison & 

Locum Consultant (Fertility) 

6320  

tracey.hutchinson3@nhs.net 

 


